JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Mangan 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: June 10, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Accolmt M 739-110438 

Please wire Three Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars and 00/100 ($3,500,000.00) 

from the above account to: 

Bank Name: Wachosia Bank 
Jacksonville, Florida 

ABA k 063000021 

Account name: Bynum, Critton, Luther 84 Coleman, LLP 

Trust Account # 2156530042500 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number at